Seat Type
OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender

Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd
Gender-Neutrd
Female-only (in
Gender-Neutrd

Female-only (in

Opening Rank Closing Rank

5693
11334
217
739
1153
2163
2239
5349
219
827
2085
1353
2023
5094
11037
245
768
1076
2171
2190
3911
168
1141
2468
412
1139

8586
13807
217
739
1266
2875
3123
6636
219
1494
2258
2403
2023
8112
13387
245
768
1263
2171
2972
5261
168
1689
2468
539
1197




