Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
OPEN	Gender-Neutra	5693	8586
OPEN	Female-only (ir	11334	13807
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	217	217
OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (ir	739	739
EWS	Gender-Neutra	1153	1266
EWS	Female-only (ir	2163	2875
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	2239	3123
OBC-NCL	Female-only (ir	5349	6636
OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutra	219	219
SC	Gender-Neutra	827	1494
SC	Female-only (ir	2085	2258
ST	Gender-Neutra	1353	2403
ST	Female-only (ir	2023	2023
OPEN	Gender-Neutra	5094	8112
OPEN	Female-only (ir	11037	13387
OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutra	245	245
OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (ir	768	768
EWS	Gender-Neutra	1076	1263
EWS	Female-only (ir	2171	2171
OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutra	2190	2972
OBC-NCL	Female-only (ir	3911	5261
OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutra	168	168
SC	Gender-Neutra	1141	1689
SC	Female-only (ir	2468	2468
ST	Gender-Neutra	412	539
ST	Female-only (ir	1139	1197